Glo LED Pendant
GLOP Series
Features
Perimeter illumination top and bottom. Includes 9 ft. adjustable cable.
For use in kitchen, dining, foyers or anywhere general lighting is needed.
Provides lighting in residential, commercial and hospitality applications.
This fixture mounts to a standard junction box (not included).
Construction

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Satin Brass    LED   CCT  H
   DIA.
GLOP24L30D1SB     30W  3000K  1-1/2"  23-3/4"
Black
GLOP24L30D1BK
   Lumens
 1400
Delivered
Satin Nickel
GLOP24L30D1SN
SB
24”
BK
48”
GLOP36L30D1SB   40W 3000K  1-1/2"  35-1/2" GLOP36L30D1BK  1750  GLOP36L30D1SN
GLOP48L30D1SB   40W 3000K 1-1/4" 47-1/4"   11-3/4" GLOP48L30D1BK  2400GLOP48L30D1SN
Round
Linear
Satin Brass  LED CCT  H           L           WBlack    Lumens
Delivered